
Blair Elementary School 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 

NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 
                                              @BlairDragons 

School Opens Tuesday, September 5 

Professional Development Day Friday, September 22 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Day – Sept 30th (closure 
Oct. 2nd) 

Monday, October 2 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 9 

Professional Development Day Friday, October 20 

Informal Learning Update- Conferences (11:50 am dismissal) Thursday, October 26 

Remembrance Day – Nov 11th (closure Nov. 13th) Monday, November 13 

Professional Development Day Monday, November 20 

Written Learning Update- Report Card (Dec) Wednesday, December 20 

Last Day of School before Winter Break Friday, December 22 

Winter Break December 25 – January 5 

School reopens after Winter Break Monday, January 8 

Professional Development Day Monday, January 29 

Professional Development Day Friday, February 16 

B.C. Family Day Monday, February 19 

Informal Learning Update- Conferences (11:50 am dismissal) Wednesday, February 28 

Last Day of School before Spring Break Thursday, March 14 

Spring Break March 15 – April 1 

Written Learning Update- Report Card (April) Wednesday, April 24 

Professional Development Day Friday, May 17 

Victoria Day Monday, May 20 

Sports Day (1:00 pm dismissal)   Friday, June 14 

Summary of Learning- Report Card (June) Tuesday, June 25 

Last Day of School before Summer Break  Thursday, June 27 

Administrative Day (office open) Friday, June 28 
   

School events and food days will be posted on the school website and in school newsletters. 
 

 8:40 am  Morning Warning Bell 
 8:45 am Classes begin 
 10:10 - 10:25 am Recess     
 11:50 – 12:42 pm Lunch 
                    12:42 pm     Classes begin 
 2:45 pm Dismissal 
 
 
Your Child’s Absence: If your child will be away, please ensure that you leave a 
message on the Early Warning Phone (604-668-6318) with your child’s First and Last 
Name, Division and the reason they will be away. 


